
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/8/2022 - 9/9/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/08/2022 00:10 DISORDER 955 RICHARDS AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/08/2022 00:20 DISORDER 129 KEARNY AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 00:43 SUSPPER 537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 01:07 SUSPVEH 3237 JEMEZ RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 01:24 DISORDER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 01:39 ASSTJUV 6451 POPLAR ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 01:43 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 01:58 DISORDER 955 RICHARDS AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 6421 AIRPORT RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/08/2022 02:35 ALARMBU
S

6824 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/08/2022 03:18 ALARMRE
S

1-A MONTOYA CIR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

09/08/2022 03:40 SUSPPER 1801-G62 ESPINACITAS ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 03:57 WELFARE 255-D30 CAMINO ALIRE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 05:05 ALARMRE
S

428 ACEQUIA MADRE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

09/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 06:17 CRIMTRES 304 ALTA VISTA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/08/2022 06:56 ANIMAL  917 PLACITA CHACO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 06:57 CLOSEPA 2710 SAWMILL RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-009287 09/08/2022 07:08 SEXOFFE
N

4129-921 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

09/08/2022 07:13 RAL     3025 JEMEZ RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 07:24 DISORDER 2025 S PACHECO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-009292 09/08/2022 07:26 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-009288 09/08/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 3501-17 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/08/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 07:32 RAL     3200 CALLE PO AE PI S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 07:33 WELFARE 3011-251 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 07:34 MVANONI
N

3430 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-009289 09/08/2022 07:37 SUSPPER 2200 BRILLANTE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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Unit Employee

09/08/2022 07:40 MVANONI
N

PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 07:42 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-009291 09/08/2022 07:53 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

09/08/2022 08:00 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

09/08/2022 08:02 RAL     3330 CALLE PO AE PI S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-009290 09/08/2022 08:16 STRAY   3185 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

09/08/2022 08:30 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 08:32 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

09/08/2022 08:41 MVANONI
N

NM 14/RANCHO VIEJO BLVD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

09/08/2022 08:41 DISORDER 3526 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/08/2022 08:45 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 08:49 ALARMBU
S

500 SANDOVAL ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/08/2022 08:53 ANIMAL  955-2037 RICHARDS AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 08:59 DISORDER 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/08/2022 09:03 TRAFDIR 8450 CERRILLOS RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-009294 09/08/2022 09:07 LARCBIKE 2733 WALNUT ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 09:11 DOCINFOR 1091-B14 SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/08/2022 09:13 DISORDER AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/MONTE AZUL 
PL

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/08/2022 09:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 09:24 LARCENY 2041-1106 S PACHECO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-009293 09/08/2022 09:28 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

09/08/2022 09:31 CIVILPAP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

09/08/2022 09:35 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/08/2022 09:45 FOLLOWU
P

3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

09/08/2022 09:51 DEADANIM 211 E SANTA FE AVE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 09:55 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/08/2022 10:01 CLOSEPA 492 W ZIA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/08/2022 10:04 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/08/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/08/2022 10:15 ANIMAL  4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 10:28 ABANDON 3029 CALLE CABALLERO S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP
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09/08/2022 10:30 NARCOTIC 255-30 CAMINO ALIRE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/08/2022 10:30 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/08/2022 10:34 TRAFDIR 8450 CERRILLOS RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/08/2022 10:35 911HU   3007-204 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/08/2022 10:39 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/08/2022 10:43 AGGASLT 1809-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-009295 09/08/2022 10:45 TROVIOLA 2046 CALLE LORCA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/08/2022 10:46 SUSPMAIL 1216 MERCANTILE RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/08/2022 10:51 SPECIAL 131 CATHEDRAL PL S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-009296 09/08/2022 10:53 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/08/2022 11:15 WELFARE 4675 PUNTA SONRISA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-009297 09/08/2022 11:22 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/08/2022 11:39 SUSPPER 1203 GALISTEO PKWY A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/08/2022 11:40 LARCENY 640 ALTA VISTA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/08/2022 11:46 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/08/2022 11:54 RAL     127 SOMBRIO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 12:01 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-009299 09/08/2022 12:02 DOGBITE 4801 BECKNER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 12:06 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

09/08/2022 12:09 ALARMRE
S

822-B AGUA FRIA ST F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-009300 09/08/2022 12:13 STOLENM
V

3357-B223 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-009298 09/08/2022 12:13 CIVILPAP 1512 LUISA ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

09/08/2022 12:16 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-009301 09/08/2022 12:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/08/2022 12:24 ANIMWELF 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 12:26 HARASS  CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/08/2022 12:28 DEADANIM OLD SANTA FE TRL/E ZIA 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 12:40 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-009303 09/08/2022 12:41 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/08/2022 12:42 ASSTJUV VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/VIA VETERANOS

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/08/2022 12:51 CIVILPAP 4328 JAGUAR LOOP A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

09/08/2022 12:59 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-009302 09/08/2022 12:59 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/08/2022 13:02 MVANONI
N

200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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2022-009308 09/08/2022 13:11 MISSING 3357-142 CERRILLOS RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/08/2022 13:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-009311 09/08/2022 13:19 AGGASLT 1299-72 VEGAS VERDES DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

09/08/2022 13:27 PARKED  5701 HERRERA DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/08/2022 13:28 911HU   125 WASHINGTON AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/08/2022 13:40 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-009317 09/08/2022 13:44 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-009306 09/08/2022 13:50 LARCENY 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 13:57 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/08/2022 14:00 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/08/2022 14:01 ALARMRE
S

4245 MENFORD LN F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-009313 09/08/2022 14:07 BURGMV  507 KATHRYN AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

09/08/2022 14:14 ANIMCONF 4801 BECKNER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 14:24 FOLLOWU
P

4650-95 AIRPORT RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

09/08/2022 14:30 NARCOTIC 309 ALEGRE ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/08/2022 14:48 DISORDER 1301-D SILER RD F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 14:53 MVANONI
N

1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/08/2022 14:54 DISORDER LA CIENEGUITA/AGUA FRIA 
ST

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/08/2022 14:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-009305 09/08/2022 14:58 LARCENY 500 S GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

09/08/2022 15:01 FOLLOWU
P

2200 W ZIA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/08/2022 15:02 TRAFFIC PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/RODEO RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

09/08/2022 15:03 RAL     2800 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 15:08 ASSTPUBL 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-009307 09/08/2022 15:13 CHILDMV 5041-103 MAIN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/08/2022 15:14 ASSAULT 5020 PROMENADE BLVD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

09/08/2022 15:16 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 15:20 911HU   6600 VALENTINE WAY F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

09/08/2022 15:22 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-009304 09/08/2022 15:27 ANIMAL  AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

09/08/2022 15:30 LOCMISS 963 CAMINO SANTANDER I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

09/08/2022 15:38 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

09/08/2022 15:44 BARKING 983 VERDINAL LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

09/08/2022 15:45 STANDBY 3501-17 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

09/08/2022 15:59 WEAPON  53 CAMINO DE JACOBO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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09/08/2022 16:01 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-009309 09/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DEL CAMPO

F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/08/2022 16:09 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 16:22 SUSPPER 329 SENA ST F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 16:28 MVANONI
N

1606 ALCALDESA ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-009312 09/08/2022 16:32 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-009310 09/08/2022 16:41 STRAY   6401 RICHARDS AVE S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

09/08/2022 16:41 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/08/2022 16:50 RAL     CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 16:54 PARKED  W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE 
LORCA

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 16:57 TROVIOLA 304 ALTA VISTA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

09/08/2022 17:01 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

09/08/2022 17:12 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/08/2022 17:12 ABANDON SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 17:23 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON 
AVE/NUSBAUM ST

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

09/08/2022 17:25 MVAHIT  SIRINGO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-009315 09/08/2022 17:31 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-009319 09/08/2022 17:36 WELFARE 7404 SANDY CREEK RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/08/2022 17:37 ASSTDEPT 804 ALARID ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009316 09/08/2022 17:38 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009318 09/08/2022 17:39 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/08/2022 17:44 INJANIMA 1203 GALISTEO PKWY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/08/2022 17:47 DISORDER 6921-1106 AIRPORT RD F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-009314 09/08/2022 17:49 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/08/2022 17:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CALLE ANAYA S

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

09/08/2022 17:55 CLOSEPA S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL 
SUR DR

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/08/2022 18:14 911HU   1228 SENDA DEL VALLE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/08/2022 18:26 ABANDON RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 18:32 SUSPVEH HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/08/2022 18:34 DISORDER 3466 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-009322 09/08/2022 18:46 SIMBATT 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

09/08/2022 19:06 AMBULAN
C

525 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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09/08/2022 19:10 WELFARE 1591 SAN MATEO LN F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 19:11 PSYCH   2909 CAMINO PRINCIPE F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

09/08/2022 19:16 SUSPPER 650-A13 ALTA VISTA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009323 09/08/2022 19:40 DOCINFOR 2608 CALLE PRIMAVERA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/08/2022 19:47 ALARMBU
S

1162 COOKS LN F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CERRILLOS RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

09/08/2022 19:50 FIGHT   1801 ESPINACITAS ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/08/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/08/2022 20:04 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-009321 09/08/2022 20:08 SIMBATT 2600-C5 W ZIA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/08/2022 20:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

09/08/2022 20:17 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

09/08/2022 20:19 SUSPPER 119 CIRCLE DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-009320 09/08/2022 20:20 WELFARE 138 E SANTA FE AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

09/08/2022 20:42 DISORDER 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/08/2022 20:50 TROVIOLA 2701 LA SILLA DORADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/08/2022 20:54 911HU   4650-54 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 20:54 FIGHT   1788 HOPEWELL ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 20:55 WELFARE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 21:02 SUSPPER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/08/2022 21:08 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-009327 09/08/2022 21:14 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/08/2022 21:15 OVERDOS
E

3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

09/08/2022 21:22 PARKED  4218 LUZ DE ESTRELLA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

09/08/2022 21:22 ALARMBU
S

1401 ISLETA AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 21:23 RECKLESS 600 OLD SANTA FE TRL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-009326 09/08/2022 21:26 MISSING 1653 LA CIENEGUITA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/08/2022 21:39 WEAPON  639 CAMINO LEJO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/08/2022 21:40 WEAPON  3770-BLK OLD SANTA FE 
TRL

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/08/2022 21:57 STALLEDM RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/08/2022 22:01 STALLEDM RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

09/08/2022 22:11 TRAFFIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

09/08/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC 2720 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009324 09/08/2022 22:18 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 22:23 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/08/2022 22:44 WEAPON  1800 SUN MOUNTAIN DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC
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09/08/2022 23:02 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-009325 09/08/2022 23:12 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/08/2022 23:21 ALARMCH
E

808-A AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/08/2022 23:41 TRAFFIC 3730 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

09/08/2022 23:42 MVAHIT  69 CAMINO CAPILLA VIEJA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/08/2022 23:52 DISORDER 715 GALISTEO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/09/2022 00:04 ALARMRE
S

334 DELGADO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-009328 09/09/2022 00:39 SIMBATT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/09/2022 00:54 WELFARE 804 OSITO PL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/09/2022 01:00 DISORDER 6396 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

09/09/2022 01:18 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/09/2022 01:23 AGGBAT  2774 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/09/2022 01:29 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/09/2022 01:44 WELFARE 3101 SIRINGO RONDO S C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

09/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 6421 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/09/2022 02:00 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

09/09/2022 02:02 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-009329 09/09/2022 02:17 CYFDREF 2738 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

09/09/2022 02:21 IPBURGLA 3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/09/2022 04:01 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

09/09/2022 04:24 ALARMRE
S

225 GALISTEO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/09/2022 04:35 ALARMBU
S

1162 COOKS LN C291  VIGIL, AARON T

09/09/2022 04:44 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/09/2022 05:13 SUSPPER 3357-207 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-009330 09/09/2022 05:57 TROVIOLA 2701 LA SILLA DORADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

09/09/2022 05:58 STANDBY 1711 AGUA FRIA ST A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

09/09/2022 05:59 MVAINJUR OLD PECOS TRL/E 
CORDOVA RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/09/2022 06:25 TRAFFIC 1514 RODEO RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-009331 09/09/2022 06:36 OPENDOO
R

807 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/09/2022 06:39 STOLENM
V

880-A E PALACE AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

09/09/2022 07:14 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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09/09/2022 07:25 ALARMBU
S

1301-D SILER RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

09/09/2022 07:29 MVANONI
N

CAMINO ESQUINAS/PASEO 
DE LOS PUEBLOS

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

09/09/2022 07:46 BURGMV  627 W ALAMEDA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/09/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

09/09/2022 07:49 VICIOUS 29 CHALAN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

09/09/2022 08:07 DISORDER 1210 LUISA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/09/2022 08:09 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/09/2022 08:33 SEXOFFE
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-009333 09/09/2022 08:45 AGGASLT 1449-202 ZEPOL RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-009332 09/09/2022 08:47 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

09/09/2022 08:53 RAL     4650 AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

09/09/2022 09:16 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR I129  ROMERO, RYAN

09/09/2022 09:29 WELFARE 4220 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

09/09/2022 09:40 TRAFFIC 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/09/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/09/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC READ ST/S GUADALUPE ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

09/09/2022 09:49 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD I11   WEBB, DAVID J

09/09/2022 09:56 TRAFFIC 520 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/09/2022 09:57 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

Total Number of Events Listed:  253
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/8/2022 - 9/9/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-138922 09/08/2022 00:10 DISORDERLY 955 RICHARDS AVE C309  NR  09/08/2022 00:24:58
22-138925 09/08/2022 00:20 DISORDERLY 129 KEARNY AVE C331  NC  09/08/2022 00:51:07
22-138929 09/08/2022 00:43 SUSPICIOUS 537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  NR  09/08/2022 01:17:10
22-138936 09/08/2022 01:07 SUSPICIOUS 3237 JEMEZ RD C291  NR  09/08/2022 01:57:56
22-138940 09/08/2022 01:24 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE C331  NC  09/08/2022 01:39:50
22-138943 09/08/2022 01:39 ASSISTANCE 6451 POPLAR ST C291  NR  09/08/2022 03:54:25
22-138944 09/08/2022 01:43 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  09/08/2022 01:57:41
22-138956 09/08/2022 01:58 DISORDERLY 955 RICHARDS AVE C309  NC  09/08/2022 02:28:17
22-138957 09/08/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6421 AIRPORT RD C309  NC  09/08/2022 02:35:42
22-138961 09/08/2022 02:35 CHECK 6824 CERRILLOS RD C284  AS  09/08/2022 02:54:17
22-138963 09/08/2022 03:18 CHECK 1-A MONTOYA CIR I128  AS  09/08/2022 03:42:40
22-138966 09/08/2022 03:40 SUSPICIOUS 1801-G62 ESPINACITAS ST C331  NC  09/08/2022 04:13:14
22-138967 09/08/2022 03:57 WELFARE 255-D30 CAMINO ALIRE C331  NR  09/08/2022 04:55:53
22-138969 09/08/2022 05:05 CHECK 428 ACEQUIA MADRE I128  AS  09/08/2022 06:10:33
22-138974 09/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A307  NC  09/08/2022 07:35:18
22-138973 09/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A307  NC  09/08/2022 07:16:25
22-138976 09/08/2022 06:17 CRIMINAL 304 ALTA VISTA ST A290  CNR 09/08/2022 10:43:55
22-138983 09/08/2022 06:56 ANIMAL CALL 917 PLACITA CHACO S507  NR  09/08/2022 07:47:08
22-138984 09/08/2022 06:57 CLOSE PATROL 2710 SAWMILL RD A290  CNR 09/08/2022 08:24:35
22-138986 09/08/2022 07:08 MINOR SEX 4129-921 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A279  R   09/08/2022 09:15:52
22-138987 09/08/2022 07:13 ANIMALS 3025 JEMEZ RD S507  NC  09/08/2022 07:42:58
22-138988 09/08/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  09/08/2022 07:21:15
22-138994 09/08/2022 07:24 DISORDERLY 2025 S PACHECO ST A306  CNR 09/08/2022 09:09:16
22-138995 09/08/2022 07:26 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S509  NR  09/08/2022 08:30:58
22-138997 09/08/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 3501-17 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA A266  R   09/08/2022 08:18:22
22-138998 09/08/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  09/08/2022 07:39:27
22-139000 09/08/2022 07:32 ANIMALS 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S507  NC  09/08/2022 07:57:19
22-139001 09/08/2022 07:33 WELFARE 3011-251 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 09/08/2022 08:12:40
22-139003 09/08/2022 07:34 MV ACCIDENT 3430 CERRILLOS RD S408  MVC 09/08/2022 09:30:18
22-139005 09/08/2022 07:37 SUSPICIOUS 2200 BRILLANTE ST A322  R   09/08/2022 09:17:57
22-139008 09/08/2022 07:40 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA T234  MVC 09/08/2022 08:37:29
22-139012 09/08/2022 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  09/08/2022 07:50:08
22-139020 09/08/2022 07:53 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   09/08/2022 09:54:06
22-139023 09/08/2022 08:00 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  CNR 09/08/2022 08:37:49
22-139027 09/08/2022 08:02 ANIMALS 3330 CALLE PO AE PI S509  NC  09/08/2022 09:12:23
22-139034 09/08/2022 08:16 STRAY 3185 LA AVENIDA DE SAN S507  R   09/08/2022 09:17:33
22-139037 09/08/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE T19   CI  09/08/2022 08:37:23
22-139038 09/08/2022 08:30 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  09/08/2022 08:50:08
22-139039 09/08/2022 08:32 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE CM4   NR  09/08/2022 12:51:47
22-139047 09/08/2022 08:41 MV ACCIDENT NM 14/RANCHO VIEJO BLVD T62   NR  09/08/2022 10:08:02
22-139048 09/08/2022 08:41 DISORDERLY 3526 ZAFARANO DR A244  CNR 09/08/2022 09:16:18
22-139050 09/08/2022 08:45 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A307  CNR 09/08/2022 09:30:51
22-139055 09/08/2022 08:49 CHECK 500 SANDOVAL ST A290  AS  09/08/2022 09:46:35
22-139057 09/08/2022 08:53 ANIMAL CALL 955-2037 RICHARDS AVE S507  NR  09/08/2022 10:31:52
22-139058 09/08/2022 08:59 DISORDERLY 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A266  CNR 09/08/2022 09:31:09
22-139061 09/08/2022 09:03 TRAFFIC 8450 CERRILLOS RD S400  CNR 09/08/2022 09:28:48
22-139064 09/08/2022 09:07 LARCENY OF 2733 WALNUT ST A307  R   09/08/2022 11:47:03
22-139067 09/08/2022 09:11 DOCUMENTED 1091-B14 SILER RD A305  NC  09/08/2022 09:40:23
22-139068 09/08/2022 09:13 DISORDERLY AVENIDA CONTENTA/MONTE A244  CNR 09/08/2022 10:08:47

Report Generated: 09/09/2022 10:13:25 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-139071 09/08/2022 09:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T234  CI  09/08/2022 09:20:55
22-139079 09/08/2022 09:24 LARCENY 2041-1106 S PACHECO ST A303  CNR 09/08/2022 11:45:02
22-139083 09/08/2022 09:28 STRAY AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S500  R   09/08/2022 09:29:12
22-139086 09/08/2022 09:31 CIVIL PAPER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A313  NR  09/08/2022 10:01:47
22-139087 09/08/2022 09:35 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD A266  NR  09/08/2022 09:51:16
22-139090 09/08/2022 09:45 FOLLOW UP 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA I104  NC  09/08/2022 09:49:23
22-139094 09/08/2022 09:51 DEAD ANIMAL 211 E SANTA FE AVE S509  CNR 09/08/2022 10:32:48
22-139096 09/08/2022 09:55 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/08/2022 10:04:57
22-139100 09/08/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A306  CNI 09/08/2022 10:26:42
22-139101 09/08/2022 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 492 W ZIA RD A322  NR  09/08/2022 10:34:36
22-139103 09/08/2022 10:04 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 09/08/2022 10:44:12
22-139105 09/08/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/08/2022 10:21:46
22-139108 09/08/2022 10:15 ANIMAL CALL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S507  CNR 09/08/2022 10:45:48
22-139113 09/08/2022 10:28 ABANDONED 3029 CALLE CABALLERO S408  CI  09/08/2022 10:50:22
22-139115 09/08/2022 10:30 NARCOTICS 255-30 CAMINO ALIRE A290  NC  09/08/2022 13:30:57
22-139116 09/08/2022 10:30 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A322  CNR 09/08/2022 10:55:45
22-139118 09/08/2022 10:34 TRAFFIC 8450 CERRILLOS RD A401  CNR 09/08/2022 11:55:39
22-139119 09/08/2022 10:35 911 HANG UP 3007-204 CERRILLOS RD A305  AA  09/08/2022 11:15:58
22-139122 09/08/2022 10:39 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 09/08/2022 10:57:02
22-139125 09/08/2022 10:43 AGGRAVATED 1809-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C331  NC  09/08/2022 23:16:28
22-139126 09/08/2022 10:45 TRO VIOLATION 2046 CALLE LORCA A290  R   09/08/2022 11:58:34
22-139127 09/08/2022 10:46 SUSPICIOUS 1216 MERCANTILE RD A305  CNR 09/08/2022 11:41:36
22-139132 09/08/2022 10:51 SPECIAL 131 CATHEDRAL PL S408  NR  09/08/2022 12:19:26
22-139136 09/08/2022 10:53 AGGRAVATED 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   09/08/2022 14:02:03
22-139148 09/08/2022 11:15 WELFARE 4675 PUNTA SONRISA A305  CNR 09/08/2022 12:56:24
22-139152 09/08/2022 11:22 ASSISTING 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  R   09/08/2022 13:57:50
22-139161 09/08/2022 11:39 SUSPICIOUS 1203 GALISTEO PKWY A290  NC  09/08/2022 12:17:42
22-139163 09/08/2022 11:40 LARCENY 640 ALTA VISTA ST A306  NC  09/08/2022 14:42:39
22-139167 09/08/2022 11:46 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 09/08/2022 12:20:51
22-139170 09/08/2022 11:54 ANIMALS 127 SOMBRIO DR S507  NC  09/08/2022 12:13:57
22-139178 09/08/2022 12:01 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A307  CNR 09/08/2022 12:30:20
22-139180 09/08/2022 12:02 DOG BITE 4801 BECKNER RD S509  R   09/08/2022 13:29:29
22-139186 09/08/2022 12:06 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  09/08/2022 15:38:12
22-139189 09/08/2022 12:09 CHECK 822-B AGUA FRIA ST F316  AS  09/08/2022 12:33:28
22-139193 09/08/2022 12:13 UNLAWFUL 3357-B223 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   09/08/2022 14:24:02
22-139194 09/08/2022 12:13 CIVIL PAPER 1512 LUISA ST A313  R   09/08/2022 12:41:14
22-139196 09/08/2022 12:16 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  09/08/2022 13:27:45
22-139202 09/08/2022 12:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   09/08/2022 13:47:40
22-139203 09/08/2022 12:24 ANIMAL 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  NC  09/08/2022 12:50:49
22-139205 09/08/2022 12:26 HARASSMENT CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A306  NC  09/08/2022 12:50:10
22-139208 09/08/2022 12:28 DEAD ANIMAL OLD SANTA FE TRL/E ZIA RD S507  CNR 09/08/2022 13:03:00
22-139211 09/08/2022 12:40 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST T234  CNR 09/08/2022 12:59:34
22-139213 09/08/2022 12:41 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST F210  R   09/08/2022 15:43:59
22-139215 09/08/2022 12:42 ASSISTANCE VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/VIA R278  NC  09/08/2022 13:16:27
22-139223 09/08/2022 12:51 CIVIL PAPER 4328 JAGUAR LOOP A313  NC  09/08/2022 13:20:51
22-139228 09/08/2022 12:59 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  CNR 09/08/2022 12:59:10
22-139227 09/08/2022 12:59 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  R   09/08/2022 13:59:48
22-139230 09/08/2022 13:02 MV ACCIDENT 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A401  NC  09/08/2022 13:40:41
22-139237 09/08/2022 13:11 MISSING 3357-142 CERRILLOS RD F256  R   09/08/2022 16:37:32
22-139242 09/08/2022 13:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F274  CNR 09/08/2022 17:28:28
22-139245 09/08/2022 13:19 AGGRAVATED 1299-72 VEGAS VERDES DR K211  R   09/08/2022 17:40:02
22-139249 09/08/2022 13:27 ILLEGALLY 5701 HERRERA DR S408  CNR 09/08/2022 15:57:16
22-139251 09/08/2022 13:28 911 HANG UP 125 WASHINGTON AVE A303  CNR 09/08/2022 13:55:27
22-139257 09/08/2022 13:40 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CNR 09/08/2022 14:42:18
22-139258 09/08/2022 13:44 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  R   09/08/2022 19:09:04
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22-139260 09/08/2022 13:50 LARCENY 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD F274  R   09/08/2022 16:08:42
22-139265 09/08/2022 13:57 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  CNR 09/08/2022 15:23:12
22-139267 09/08/2022 14:00 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B71   NC  09/08/2022 16:35:15
22-139268 09/08/2022 14:01 CHECK 4245 MENFORD LN F274  AS  09/08/2022 15:08:24
22-139270 09/08/2022 14:07 BURGLARY OF 507 KATHRYN AVE B237  R   09/08/2022 17:48:08
22-139271 09/08/2022 14:14 ANIMALS 4801 BECKNER RD S509  NR  09/08/2022 14:59:13
22-139276 09/08/2022 14:24 FOLLOW UP 4650-95 AIRPORT RD I123  NR  09/08/2022 15:13:42
22-139278 09/08/2022 14:30 NARCOTICS 309 ALEGRE ST F210  NR  09/08/2022 16:38:57
22-139284 09/08/2022 14:48 DISORDERLY 1301-D SILER RD F274  CNR 09/08/2022 16:27:56
22-139286 09/08/2022 14:53 MV ACCIDENT 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  MVC 09/08/2022 16:10:25
22-139288 09/08/2022 14:54 DISORDERLY LA CIENEGUITA/AGUA FRIA ST B202  NC  09/08/2022 15:36:08
22-139289 09/08/2022 14:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  CNR 09/08/2022 20:37:27
22-139292 09/08/2022 14:58 LARCENY 500 S GUADALUPE ST K211  R   09/08/2022 16:05:04
22-139293 09/08/2022 15:01 FOLLOW UP 2200 W ZIA RD B255  CNR 09/08/2022 16:28:15
22-139296 09/08/2022 15:02 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/RODEO B72   VW  09/08/2022 15:06:15
22-139298 09/08/2022 15:03 ANIMALS 2800 CERRILLOS RD S509  CNR 09/09/2022 09:39:49
22-139302 09/08/2022 15:08 ASSIST PUBLIC 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS F256  CNR 09/08/2022 18:13:31
22-139303 09/08/2022 15:13 CHILD LOCKED 5041-103 MAIN ST B324  R   09/08/2022 15:56:26
22-139305 09/08/2022 15:14 ASSAULT OR 5020 PROMENADE BLVD F267  CNR 09/08/2022 16:36:21
22-139307 09/08/2022 15:16 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  NR  09/08/2022 16:01:23
22-139308 09/08/2022 15:20 911 HANG UP 6600 VALENTINE WAY F267  CNR 09/08/2022 15:57:49
22-139309 09/08/2022 15:22 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  CNR 09/08/2022 17:54:04
22-139315 09/08/2022 15:27 ANIMAL CALL AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS S500  R   09/08/2022 15:27:36
22-139316 09/08/2022 15:30 LOCATED 963 CAMINO SANTANDER I105  NR  09/08/2022 17:11:57
22-139322 09/08/2022 15:38 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  NR  09/08/2022 17:16:22
22-139329 09/08/2022 15:44 BARKING DOG 983 VERDINAL LN S507  CNR 09/08/2022 16:27:26
22-139330 09/08/2022 15:45 CIVIL STAND BY 3501-17 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA B332  CNR 09/08/2022 18:15:38
22-139340 09/08/2022 15:59 WEAPONS OR 53 CAMINO DE JACOBO B202  NC  09/08/2022 16:33:08
22-139342 09/08/2022 16:01 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  09/08/2022 16:29:01
22-139345 09/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO DEL F316  R   09/08/2022 23:38:52
22-139349 09/08/2022 16:09 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B404  NR  09/08/2022 16:34:29
22-139359 09/08/2022 16:22 SUSPICIOUS 329 SENA ST F274  CNR 09/08/2022 16:52:55
22-139364 09/08/2022 16:28 MV ACCIDENT 1606 ALCALDESA ST B402  MVC 09/08/2022 17:10:08
22-139366 09/08/2022 16:32 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   09/08/2022 19:15:39
22-139371 09/08/2022 16:41 STRAY 6401 RICHARDS AVE S500  R   09/08/2022 16:41:29
22-139370 09/08/2022 16:41 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  VW  09/08/2022 16:42:51
22-139375 09/08/2022 16:50 ANIMALS CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S509  NC  09/08/2022 17:12:56
22-139377 09/08/2022 16:54 ILLEGALLY W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE LORCA B404  CI  09/08/2022 17:07:22
22-139381 09/08/2022 16:57 TRO VIOLATION 304 ALTA VISTA ST B272  NR  09/08/2022 20:14:42
22-139384 09/08/2022 17:01 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  AS  09/08/2022 17:51:37
22-139388 09/08/2022 17:12 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE B324  CNR 09/08/2022 17:35:34
22-139389 09/08/2022 17:12 ABANDONED SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD B404  NC  09/08/2022 17:38:06
22-139394 09/08/2022 17:23 TRAFFIC STOP WASHINGTON AVE/NUSBAUM ST T19   CI  09/08/2022 17:38:48
22-139395 09/08/2022 17:25 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B402  CNI 09/08/2022 17:56:28
22-139398 09/08/2022 17:31 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   09/08/2022 18:59:16
22-139401 09/08/2022 17:36 WELFARE 7404 SANDY CREEK RD B255  R   09/08/2022 19:24:47
22-139402 09/08/2022 17:37 OFFICER 804 ALARID ST B237  CNR 09/08/2022 19:33:43
22-139404 09/08/2022 17:38 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  R   09/08/2022 18:59:33
22-139405 09/08/2022 17:39 AGGRAVATED 600 N GUADALUPE ST F210  R   09/08/2022 19:10:29
22-139410 09/08/2022 17:44 INJURED OR 1203 GALISTEO PKWY S509  NC  09/08/2022 17:56:11
22-139412 09/08/2022 17:47 DISORDERLY 6921-1106 AIRPORT RD F274  NC  09/08/2022 19:43:08
22-139413 09/08/2022 17:49 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   09/08/2022 17:49:36
22-139415 09/08/2022 17:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CALLE T19   CI  09/08/2022 18:02:29
22-139417 09/08/2022 17:55 CLOSE PATROL S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL SUR B404  CNR 09/08/2022 18:09:42
22-139419 09/08/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B402  CNR 09/08/2022 18:46:26
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22-139421 09/08/2022 18:14 911 HANG UP 1228 SENDA DEL VALLE B202  CNR 09/08/2022 19:09:28
22-139423 09/08/2022 18:26 ABANDONED RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD B404  NR  09/08/2022 18:53:46
22-139424 09/08/2022 18:32 SUSPICIOUS HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST B324  CNR 09/08/2022 19:33:31
22-139426 09/08/2022 18:34 DISORDERLY 3466 ZAFARANO DR B332  NC  09/08/2022 19:23:02
22-139428 09/08/2022 18:46 SIMPLE BATTERY4980 PROMENADE BLVD C301  R   09/08/2022 23:26:58
22-139435 09/08/2022 19:06 ASSISTING 525 W ZIA RD B324  NC  09/08/2022 19:45:55
22-139438 09/08/2022 19:10 WELFARE 1591 SAN MATEO LN F274  CNR 09/08/2022 20:22:58
22-139439 09/08/2022 19:11 PSYCHIATRIC 2909 CAMINO PRINCIPE F267  CNR 09/08/2022 20:26:00
22-139440 09/08/2022 19:16 SUSPICIOUS 650-A13 ALTA VISTA ST B237  NR  09/08/2022 20:17:18
22-139445 09/08/2022 19:40 DOCUMENTED 2608 CALLE PRIMAVERA C282  R   09/08/2022 22:48:34
22-139447 09/08/2022 19:47 CHECK 1162 COOKS LN F274  AS  09/08/2022 23:17:50
22-139450 09/08/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO ENTRADA/CERRILLOS B72   CI  09/08/2022 20:01:26
22-139451 09/08/2022 19:50 FIGHT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B255  NC  09/08/2022 20:36:04
22-139452 09/08/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B324  CNR 09/08/2022 20:36:28
22-139456 09/08/2022 20:04 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 09/08/2022 21:49:33
22-139458 09/08/2022 20:08 SIMPLE BATTERY2600-C5 W ZIA RD C282  R   09/08/2022 21:51:36
22-139461 09/08/2022 20:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B237  AA  09/08/2022 20:51:47
22-139463 09/08/2022 20:17 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD F274  CNR 09/08/2022 20:50:22
22-139464 09/08/2022 20:19 SUSPICIOUS 119 CIRCLE DR C331  NC  09/08/2022 21:52:40
22-139466 09/08/2022 20:20 WELFARE 138 E SANTA FE AVE I128  R   09/08/2022 21:52:57
22-139472 09/08/2022 20:42 DISORDERLY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B202  NC  09/08/2022 22:45:20
22-139476 09/08/2022 20:50 TRO VIOLATION 2701 LA SILLA DORADA C282  CNR 09/08/2022 22:53:11
22-139477 09/08/2022 20:54 911 HANG UP 4650-54 AIRPORT RD C291  NC  09/08/2022 22:24:07
22-139478 09/08/2022 20:54 FIGHT 1788 HOPEWELL ST C291  NC  09/08/2022 21:25:38
22-139479 09/08/2022 20:55 WELFARE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C331  NC  09/08/2022 22:59:23
22-139481 09/08/2022 21:02 SUSPICIOUS 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  09/08/2022 21:51:48
22-139484 09/08/2022 21:08 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  CNR 09/08/2022 22:37:23
22-139487 09/08/2022 21:14 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  R   09/09/2022 00:40:00
22-139488 09/08/2022 21:15 OVERDOSE OR 3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  09/08/2022 21:38:28
22-139489 09/08/2022 21:22 ILLEGALLY 4218 LUZ DE ESTRELLA B404  CI  09/08/2022 22:17:34
22-139490 09/08/2022 21:22 CHECK 1401 ISLETA AVE C331  AS  09/09/2022 00:16:18
22-139492 09/08/2022 21:23 RECKLESS 600 OLD SANTA FE TRL B272  CNR 09/08/2022 22:23:03
22-139493 09/08/2022 21:26 MISSING 1653 LA CIENEGUITA C284  R   09/09/2022 00:39:45
22-139495 09/08/2022 21:39 WEAPONS OR 639 CAMINO LEJO C282  NC  09/08/2022 22:08:29
22-139496 09/08/2022 21:40 WEAPONS OR 3770-BLK OLD SANTA FE TRL C331  NC  09/08/2022 22:08:41
22-139498 09/08/2022 21:57 STALLED RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B324  CNR 09/08/2022 22:02:18
22-139499 09/08/2022 22:01 STALLED RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE V208  CNR 09/08/2022 22:02:47
22-139501 09/08/2022 22:11 TRAFFIC STOP 3004 CERRILLOS RD B237  VW  09/08/2022 22:14:03
22-139504 09/08/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP 2720 CERRILLOS RD B237  VW  09/08/2022 22:28:57
22-139505 09/08/2022 22:18 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C291  R   09/08/2022 23:41:00
22-139507 09/08/2022 22:23 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  NC  09/08/2022 23:51:57
22-139511 09/08/2022 22:44 WEAPONS OR 1800 SUN MOUNTAIN DR I128  NC  09/08/2022 23:15:37
22-139518 09/08/2022 23:02 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C284  NC  09/09/2022 01:13:17
22-139519 09/08/2022 23:12 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C282  R   09/09/2022 00:03:59
22-139520 09/08/2022 23:21 CHECK ALARM 808-A AGUA FRIA ST C309  CNR 09/09/2022 00:26:42
22-139523 09/08/2022 23:41 TRAFFIC STOP 3730 CERRILLOS RD C81   VW  09/08/2022 23:44:22
22-139524 09/08/2022 23:42 MV ACCIDENT 69 CAMINO CAPILLA VIEJA C291  NC  09/09/2022 01:21:43
22-139525 09/08/2022 23:52 DISORDERLY 715 GALISTEO ST C309  NC  09/09/2022 00:33:55
22-139527 09/09/2022 00:04 CHECK 334 DELGADO ST C309  AS  09/09/2022 00:44:23
22-139532 09/09/2022 00:39 SIMPLE BATTERY200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  R   09/09/2022 01:35:01
22-139535 09/09/2022 00:54 WELFARE 804 OSITO PL C282  NC  09/09/2022 01:26:09
22-139536 09/09/2022 01:00 DISORDERLY 6396 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C330  NC  09/09/2022 01:27:24
22-139544 09/09/2022 01:18 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C282  NC  09/09/2022 01:50:25
22-139546 09/09/2022 01:23 AGGRAVATED 2774 SAWMILL RD C309  NC  09/09/2022 02:16:56
22-139547 09/09/2022 01:29 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  CNR 09/09/2022 02:15:00
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22-139549 09/09/2022 01:44 WELFARE 3101 SIRINGO RONDO S C330  CNR 09/09/2022 02:30:20
22-139554 09/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6421 AIRPORT RD C250  CNR 09/09/2022 02:14:51
22-139556 09/09/2022 02:00 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C282  NC  09/09/2022 03:07:36
22-139557 09/09/2022 02:02 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C250  AS  09/09/2022 02:50:29
22-139558 09/09/2022 02:17 CYFD REFERRAL 2738 SAWMILL RD C309  R   09/09/2022 03:34:11
22-139559 09/09/2022 02:21 BURGLARY IN 3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  09/09/2022 02:50:09
22-139569 09/09/2022 04:01 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  CNR 09/09/2022 04:17:21
22-139571 09/09/2022 04:24 CHECK 225 GALISTEO ST C331  AS  09/09/2022 04:41:52
22-139572 09/09/2022 04:35 CHECK 1162 COOKS LN C291  AS  09/09/2022 06:11:17
22-139574 09/09/2022 04:44 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  CNR 09/09/2022 05:35:17
22-139577 09/09/2022 05:13 SUSPICIOUS 3357-207 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  09/09/2022 06:11:12
22-139581 09/09/2022 05:57 TRO VIOLATION 2701 LA SILLA DORADA A258  R   09/09/2022 07:49:04
22-139582 09/09/2022 05:58 CIVIL STAND BY 1711 AGUA FRIA ST A258  CNR 09/09/2022 08:46:59
22-139584 09/09/2022 05:59 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/E CORDOVA RD A306  CI  09/09/2022 07:23:15
22-139585 09/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A261  NC  09/09/2022 07:07:30
22-139586 09/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  NC  09/09/2022 07:14:01
22-139589 09/09/2022 06:25 TRAFFIC STOP 1514 RODEO RD A318  CNR 09/09/2022 06:56:52
22-139590 09/09/2022 06:36 OPEN BROKEN 807 CERRILLOS RD A306  R   09/09/2022 08:25:59
22-139591 09/09/2022 06:39 UNLAWFUL 880-A E PALACE AVE A302  NC  09/09/2022 09:36:19
22-139601 09/09/2022 07:14 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD A261  NC  09/09/2022 09:17:15
22-139603 09/09/2022 07:25 CHECK 1301-D SILER RD A259  AS  09/09/2022 09:24:42
22-139606 09/09/2022 07:29 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ESQUINAS/PASEO DE A258  NR  09/09/2022 09:48:42
22-139614 09/09/2022 07:46 BURGLARY OF 627 W ALAMEDA ST A290  NC  09/09/2022 09:44:11
22-139616 09/09/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD T19   CI  09/09/2022 07:58:33
22-139617 09/09/2022 07:49 VICIOUS ANIMAL 29 CHALAN RD S503  CNR 09/09/2022 08:12:31
22-139628 09/09/2022 08:07 DISORDERLY 1210 LUISA ST A290  NC  09/09/2022 10:01:16
22-139629 09/09/2022 08:09 AGGRAVATED 4801 BECKNER RD A261  ROA 09/09/2022 09:37:20
22-139653 09/09/2022 08:33 MINOR SEX CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A259  CNR 09/09/2022 09:06:36
22-139664 09/09/2022 08:45 AGGRAVATED 1449-202 ZEPOL RD A266  R   09/09/2022 10:06:47
22-139667 09/09/2022 08:47 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  R   09/09/2022 09:20:48
22-139675 09/09/2022 08:53 ANIMALS 4650 AIRPORT RD S509  NR  09/09/2022 09:11:08
22-139686 09/09/2022 09:16 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR I129  CNR 09/09/2022 09:24:13
22-139698 09/09/2022 09:29 WELFARE 4220 AIRPORT RD A259  NR  09/09/2022 10:01:36
22-139706 09/09/2022 09:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA T273  CI  09/09/2022 09:50:31
22-139710 09/09/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST A307  CI  09/09/2022 09:54:10
22-139712 09/09/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP READ ST/S GUADALUPE ST A299  CI  09/09/2022 09:57:47
22-139717 09/09/2022 09:49 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD I11   NR  09/09/2022 09:53:42
22-139725 09/09/2022 09:56 TRAFFIC STOP 520 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  09/09/2022 10:06:08
22-139726 09/09/2022 09:57 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  09/09/2022 10:05:30

Total Number of Events Listed: 253
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2022-009287 09/08/2022 07:08 SEXOFFE
N

4129-921 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-009288 09/08/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 3501-17 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-009289 09/08/2022 07:37 SUSPPER 2200 BRILLANTE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-009290 09/08/2022 08:16 STRAY   3185 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-009291 09/08/2022 07:53 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-009292 09/08/2022 07:26 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-009293 09/08/2022 09:28 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-009294 09/08/2022 09:07 LARCBIKE 2733 WALNUT ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-009295 09/08/2022 10:45 TROVIOLA 2046 CALLE LORCA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-009296 09/08/2022 10:53 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-009297 09/08/2022 11:22 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-009298 09/08/2022 12:13 CIVILPAP 1512 LUISA ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-009299 09/08/2022 12:02 DOGBITE 4801 BECKNER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-009300 09/08/2022 12:13 STOLENM
V

3357-B223 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-009301 09/08/2022 12:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-009302 09/08/2022 12:59 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-009303 09/08/2022 12:41 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-009304 09/08/2022 15:27 ANIMAL  AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-009305 09/08/2022 14:58 LARCENY 500 S GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-009306 09/08/2022 13:50 LARCENY 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-009307 09/08/2022 15:13 CHILDMV 5041-103 MAIN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-009308 09/08/2022 13:11 MISSING 3357-142 CERRILLOS RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-009309 09/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DEL CAMPO

F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-009310 09/08/2022 16:41 STRAY   6401 RICHARDS AVE S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-009311 09/08/2022 13:19 AGGASLT 1299-72 VEGAS VERDES DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-009312 09/08/2022 16:32 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-009313 09/08/2022 14:07 BURGMV  507 KATHRYN AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009314 09/08/2022 17:49 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-009315 09/08/2022 17:31 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-009316 09/08/2022 17:38 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-009317 09/08/2022 13:44 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-009318 09/08/2022 17:39 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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2022-009319 09/08/2022 17:36 WELFARE 7404 SANDY CREEK RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-009320 09/08/2022 20:20 WELFARE 138 E SANTA FE AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-009321 09/08/2022 20:08 SIMBATT 2600-C5 W ZIA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-009322 09/08/2022 18:46 SIMBATT 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-009323 09/08/2022 19:40 DOCINFOR 2608 CALLE PRIMAVERA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-009324 09/08/2022 22:18 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-009325 09/08/2022 23:12 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-009326 09/08/2022 21:26 MISSING 1653 LA CIENEGUITA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-009327 09/08/2022 21:14 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-009328 09/09/2022 00:39 SIMBATT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-009329 09/09/2022 02:17 CYFDREF 2738 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-009330 09/09/2022 05:57 TROVIOLA 2701 LA SILLA DORADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-009331 09/09/2022 06:36 OPENDOO
R

807 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-009332 09/09/2022 08:47 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-009333 09/09/2022 08:45 AGGASLT 1449-202 ZEPOL RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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